Development Services

Building Standards

Development Management

Planning & Development Management
Business Support and External Funding
Trading Standards

Environmental Health

Community Safety

CCTV

Development Services Management & Support
Efficiency Savings

Total

Revised Budget

Budget
2013/14

£000s

11
576
867
698

1,002
233

67
705
(41)

4,124

2014/15

£000s

36

17
599
874
710
1,007
233
67
725
(144)

4,124



